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Synth Brass
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Synth Bass
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Tape Sampler Keyboard [Brass]

132,149857

J
)

32

24

|
=
@

|
=
L4

o

34

I
&
&

70
o)
A
[ fan WD)

108

~—"

[ f a0 W™D

113

118

[ a0 WD)

20

121

Copyright © 1996 by Hinge

Copyright © 1996 by Hinge

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


o
) ©
o=t [
= =
8 -
(D] (q\]
M o
—{
© —
te)
2]
A~

16

22

23

26

54

23

58

94

43

98

Copyright © 1996 by Hinge

Copyright © 1996 by Hinge

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


Helicopter

J =132,149857
11 4 - g | | | |} 22 ! | | |
[ 1 ] 4 J | | | T 11 | |
O O O
N — ~——
2I9l | 16 ! | | |} 12 ! | |
O O
~———— ~—————
o 16 v,
H— H I I I | H I
O O O O
89
! f - ! L
O O .
e v
103 35
H— H i i H
O . o (o)
Copyr S~ —

Copyright © 1996 by Hinge

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


